

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.21814 of 2020, 11759/2021, 13953/2016,
21689 and 22008 of 2020**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	27.07.2021	<u>DVSS, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is ready. However, Government Pleader for Services-II and Mr.Srikanth, both request time. At their request, list on 10.08.2021 finally. No further time will granted in view of the urgency being expressed. _____ DVSS,J <i>KLP</i>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE