

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE No. W.P.Nos.21814, 21689 & 22008 of 2020, 13953
of 2016 and 11759 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
	05.11.2021	<u>DVSS, J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner is ready. The learned Government Pleader has some personal inconvenience. List on 18.11.2021. Registry is directed to delete from the caption of ‘part heard’. DVSS, J SDP	

--	--	--	--