

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos. 13953 of 2016, 20689 of 2020, 21814 of 2020, 22008 of 2020 and 11759 of 2021

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10.	13.10.2022	<u>VS, J</u> At request of learned Government Pleader for Women Development and Child Welfare, for filing counter, list the matters on 02.11.2022 Delete the name of GP for Services-III. Print the name of GP for Women Development and Child Welfare in W.P.Nos. 22008 of 2020 and 11759 of 2021. AVTP <u>VS, J</u>	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

