

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**

**W.P. Nos. 12637 of 2015, 767, 13953, 14446, 43413, 46208  
of 2016, 21689, 21814, 22008 of 2020, 11759 of 2021 and  
29506 of 2022.**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

| <b>Sl.<br/>No.</b> | <b>DATE</b> | <b>ORDER</b>                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                               |  |
|--------------------|-------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--|
| 06.                | 12.07.2023  | <p><b><u>RNT,J &amp; Dr. KMR,J</u></b></p> <p>Post the matters on 26.07.2023, to enable the learned Counsel appearing for the parties to file list of dates and events and also giving the citations of the relevant case laws, upon which they will be placing reliance.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>RNT, J</u></b></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b><u>Dr. KMR, J</u></b></p> <p>SM/</p> |  |