

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

**MAIN CASE No.: Writ Petition Nos.29506/2022,
12637/2015,
767, 13953, 14446, 43413, 44458 & 46208 of 2016,
21689, 21814 & 22008 of 2020
&
11759 of 2021**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
08.	08.08.2023	<u>RNT, J & BVLNC, J</u> <u>Writ Petition Nos.29506/2022, 12637/2015, 767, 13953, 14446, 43413, 44458 & 46208 of 2016, 21689, 21814 & 22008 of 2020</u> Two weeks further time is prayed by Sri M.Srikanth, learned counsel appearing for the petitioner in some of the batch matters to comply with the Order, dated 26.07.2023. 2. List on 26.08.2023. _____ RNT, J _____ BVLNC, J DNB/DMR	