

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

WRIT PETITION No.29506 of 2022 and batch

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
26	11.8.2025	<u>NJS, J & GTK, J</u> <u>W.P. Nos.29506 of 2022,</u> <u>W.P. No.12637 of 2015,</u> <u>W.P. Nos.767, 13953, 14446, 43413, 44458 and</u> <u>46208 of 2016,</u> <u>W.P. Nos.21689, 21814 and 22008 of 2020</u> <u>AND</u> <u>W.P. No.11759 of 2021</u> Mr.Challa Hruday Raj, learned Advocate representing Mr.M.Srikanth, learned counsel for the petitioners in some of the writ petitions, submits that the paper book is ready and the same is being filed into the Registry today. List these matters on 18.8.2025. <u>NJS, J</u> <u>GTK, J</u> <i>vasu</i>	