

**HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATI**

**MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.29506 of 2022, 12637 of 2015, 767 of 2016,  
13953 of 2016, 14446 of 2016, 43413 of 2016,  
44458 of 2016, 46208 of 2016, 21689 of 2020,  
21814 of 2020, 22008 of 2020 and 11759 of 2021**

**PROCEEDINGS SHEET**

| Sl. No. | DATE       | ORDER                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         | OFFICE NOTE |
|---------|------------|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|
| 33.     | 12.11.2025 | <p><b><u>CMR, J &amp; GTK, J</u></b></p> <p>List these matters before another Bench of which one of us, Justice Tuhin Kumar Gedela, is not a member, after obtaining orders from the Hon'ble The Chief Justice.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____<br/><b>CMR, J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____<br/><b>GTK, J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;">IBL</p> |             |

| Sl.<br>No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE<br>NOTE |
|------------|------|-------|----------------|
|            |      |       |                |