

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos. 29506 of 2022, 12637 of 2015, 767, 13953, 14446, 43413, 44458, 46208 of 2016, 21689, 21814, 22008 of 2020 & 11759 of 2021

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	09.07.2026	<u>RNT,J</u> & <u>PKC,J</u> Request has been made on behalf of Sri M.Srikanth, learned counsel for some petitioners for adjournment. 2. Learned counsels appearing for other petitioners also requests time. 3. Post on 23.07.2026. _____ RNT,J _____ PKC,J AG	